Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Soft Cover Notebooks

Shale stone paper cahier journal

SKU: TP210781401
Categorie: Office accessories

Tear-resistant cahier journal featuring 32 sheets of 144 g/m? lined white stone
paper. Stone paper is 100% tree-free and the production process uses less
energy compared to recycled or new pulp paper. It is also water resistant so
liquids spilled can easily be wiped off. Size: 127 x 178 mm.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ ] TP210781401

Padprint
front

60 x 60 mm
60

60

4

2

500

No

50 / Inner carton
NO
Unbranded
PRC

White

12,7

12,7x 17,8 cm
121

100

60

60

4

front
Padprint
front

17,8

None

Stock
5814



