

Shale stone paper cahier journal

SKU: TP210781401

Categorie: Office accessories

Tear-resistant cahier journal featuring 32 sheets of 144 g/m² lined white stone paper. Stone paper is 100% tree-free and the production process uses less energy compared to recycled or new pulp paper. It is also water resistant so liquids spilled can easily be wiped off. Size: 127 x 178 mm.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	60 x 60 mm
Imprint Width	60
Imprint Height	60
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Inner carton
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	12,7
Item Dimensions	12,7 x 17,8 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	121
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	60
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	17,8
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP210781401	4126